
23Jul23 6 Hst ft 1B :47¶º 1:12¿¼ 1:45»½ 3 k Alw 25000nw2/6mx 74-75 4 4º 4º¡ 3¶¡ 2¶ 1º¡ Perez A 119 L *1.90 Above Average119º¡ Arundel Castle117£ Matsqui119¨µ stalked, led, drew off 8
10Jun23 6 Hst sy 6K :22º¾ :46¹¹ 1:17^¹ 3 k Stk - RvRckCso - 50k 75-82 3 4 3¶ 4¶¢ 2¡ 2«¬ Khelawan K 120 L 6.30 Air Force122«¬ Above Average120¶ Key to Success117¶¡ tracked, rallied rail 6
20May23 4 Hst ft 6K :22º» :45½¾ 1:16½¿ 3 k Alw 25000 73-72 4 2 2¡ 2«¬ 2¶¡ 2¸¡ Perez A 115 bL 2.50 Air Forc121¸¡ Abov Avrg115¸£ Lovebovendbeyond119¶£ pressed 2w, 2nd best 5
22Oct22 5 Hst ft 1B :47¸» 1:13¶» 1:46½¼ 2 k Stk - Fantasy - 50k 83-50 1 2«¬ 2¶ 2¶ 3¹ 6¾¡ Perez A 122 bL 4.20 Neighneigh122¸ Matsqui122¶¢ Air Force122¸¢ tracked 2w, outfinish 7
01Oct22 5 Hst ft 6K :22¸¶ :46¸¿ 1:19¸½ 2 kl Stk - SDimndFutB - 100k 94-55 1 2 1«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 2¨© Perez A 120 bL *.90 Air Force120¨© Above Average120¡ Higher Image115£ vied rail, nipped 7
13Aug22 2 Hst ft 6f :23¾¼ :47¼» 1:12½» 2 Mcl 20000 (16-12.5) 68-75 6 5 1¶ 1¶¡ 1½ 1¶¸£ Perez A 120 bL *1.15 Abov Avrge120¶¸£ Tex Tonic119£ Force to Rekn With119¶£ clear lead, widened 6
24Jul22 5 Hst ft 3K :22¸¼ :33½½ :39¿º 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 45-49 1 7 6»£ -- 6º¢ 5º£ Morales S 119 b 13.70 Counteract120¨µ Filly Fatale109¸ Air Force120¶¡wduck in, closed 5 wide 7

1:03 :49.4 :48 1:01.3

02Jul23 5 Hst ft 1B :47¼¼ 1:12»¿ 1:43¾¹ 3 Stk - CLosethHB - 50k 74-90 3 6¶£ 5¶¢ 3¹ 3¶¡ 2¡ Santo K 117 L 3.75 Legcy Squre121¡ Accidentl Hero117¹¢ Lucky Force123¿ tracked, closed 3 wide 6
10Jun23 5 Hst sy 6K :23¶¾ :46¾¶ 1:16¿¹ 3 Stk - RMcLeod - 50k 13-72 6 5 6¼ 5¹£ 6»¢ 6»¢ Santo K 117 L 3.50 Lucky Force115£ Legacy Square122¶ Rockcliffe115¶¡ settled, rallied 3 wid 6
05May23 4 OP gd 1B :49¶¹ 1:13¼¿ 1:44¿¿ 3g Clm 40000nw2/L-c 44-91 4 5º 5¹ 5¹¢ 3¶¡ 1«¬ Castillo I 121 L 5.30 Accidental Hero121«¬ Carnivore123¶¢ Uncle Berley123º£ steered in, just up 7

Claimed by DeDomenico Mark from West Point Thoroughbreds, Barker, Edwin S. and Sandbrook, William for $40,000, Asmussen Steven M. -
Trainer

16Apr23 7 OP ft 1m :48¶º 1:13^¿ 1:38º^ 3 Clm 70000 (80-50)nw2/L 63-76 1 4¸¡ 5¹¡ 6¹¡ 5» 5¶^¡ Arrieta F 122 L 6.30 Recker Point125º G T Five Hundred122¨µ Giroovin122¸£ saved ground no avail 7
10Mar23 2 TP ft o 1m :46¾¹ 1:12¹º 1:38¾» 3 Mcl 50000 (50-40) 78-80 5 6¼ 5» 3¸¡ 1«¬ 1¹ Ramos J D 120 L *1.42 Accidentl Hero120¹ Go Berti120¸¡ Let It Ride Clyde111¹¢ angled out full of run 9
05Jan23 5 TP ft o 1m :47¹½ 1:12¾¹ 1:38º½ 3 Msw 70000 70-75 4 6º 5½ 5»¢ 5»¡ 6¶¶ Burgos A 120 L 15.19 Miranda Rights120¸ Donegal Arrow120¼¢ Scat Tu Tap120£ evenly, no late kick 11
09Nov22 3 Ind ft 1m :49¹½ 1:14^½ 1:39½¼ 2 Msw 34000 39-68 3 6¸¡ 7¹£ 4¹¡ 3¹¡ 3º¢ Ramos J D 122 L 3.10 Eldest Son122¹¢ Mano Dura122¶ Accidental Hero122¼ 3p,bid5/16,5p up,even 7
19Oct22 5 Ind ft 1m :48^¹ 1:13¼» 1:40º¾ 2 Msw 34000 75-68 3 5¹ 4¹ 4¸ 4º¡ 2º Ramos J D 120 L 3.80 Tiz a Beast120º Accidental Hero120¨µ Caballo Feliz120¹¢ rail,5p5/16,bid late 8
13Sep22 4 Ind ft 1m :48¹º 1:13^» 1:38¼¿ 2 Msw 34000 56-75 3 4¸ 4¶¡ 4¹¡ 3¹ 2¡ Ramos J D 120 L 3.40 Paddock Boss120¡ Accidental Hero120¶ Rabbit Hound120º¡ angld4w3/16,rallied 7
09Aug22 4 Ind sys 1m :50¿» 1:16º^ 1:41º^ 2 Msw 34000 10-55 4 5¹¡ 5¸¡ 4¶ 3¶¡ 2¶¡ Ramos J D 120 L 3.10 Angl of Empir120¶¡ Accidentl Hero120¶ Overly d'Oro120¼ bid3w trn,up for plce 7

1:01.1 a :59 a :59.2 1:00

16Jul23 3 Hst ft 1B :47½º 1:12½¹ 1:45¸^ 3g Clm 30000 (30-12.5)nw3/L 72-78 4 3¶¡ 3¶¡ 3¸ 3¶¡ 2£ Santo K 115 L 9.85 Cab Sav120£ Accordingly115¨© Sloop John B116¹¢ tracked, rallied 2 wid 5
01Jul23 7 Hst ft 6K :22¶¸ :45¿¿ 1:17½¾ 3g Clm 30000 (30-12.5)nw3/L 77-69 2 5 5¸£ 6º¢ 5¸¡ 2¶¢ Santo K 115 L 27.35 Eddie Who120¶¢ nSharpzan122¶¡ nAccordingly115¶¡ settled, closed 3 wide 7
27May23 5 Hst ft 6K :22¹¼ :45½¸ 1:18¼» 3g Mcl 32000 (25-20) 56-62 2 4 5º¡ 5»¡ 3» 1¡ Santo K 117 L 17.20 Accordingly117¡ Road Closure119«¬ Wicked Night120¡ trailed, rallied 3 wid 5
24Jul22 4 Hst ft 3K :22½¶ :33»¿ :39¿º 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 51-46 4 5 5¸¡ -- 5»£ 4»¡ Gomez J R 118 b 23.60 Blowingwiththwind120¨µ Rod Closure120¶ Licorice119º¢ chased 2w, closed 5 w 7

:52.4 1:04.1 :49.1 1:02.2

16Jul23 2 Hst ft 1B :47¾¸ 1:13»¶ 1:46¸¾ 3g Clm 15000 (15-6)nw3/L 76-69 1 1«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¸¡ 1¹¡* Reyes A A 120 bL *1.10 Bk to Librty120¹¡ Azov Se119¹¢ Crypto Munny113¹¢ led rail, drew clear,DQ5th 5
01Jul23 7 Hst ft 6K :22¶¸ :45¿¿ 1:17½¾ 3g Clm 30000 (30-12.5)nw3/L 84-64 1 1 4¶£ 4¶¢ 4¸¡ 5¹¡ Reyes A A 120 bL 6.50 Eddie Who120¶¢ nSharpzan122¶¡ nAccordingly115¶¡ tracked, needed more 7
10Jun23 2 Hst sy 6K :25^¶ :49¶º 1:19¸» 3g Mcl 32000 (25-20) ---55 3 2 1¶¡ 1¶¡ 1¶¡ 1¹ Perez A 120 bL *.45 Bak to Liberty120¹ Magic Road117¼¢ Tonto120whopped, led, drew off 3
22May23 5 Hst ft 6K :23»º :47¼¿ 1:17º¿ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 44-63 3 3 2«¬ 2¶¡ 2º¡ 2¿ Perez A 120 bL *.85 Jose Jose122¿ Bak to Liberty120¸£ Cairo Crusader121¡ tracked, rallied 2 wid 6
06May23 2 Hst ft 6f :23¸¾ :46½¹ 1:11º¾ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 74-69 6 1 2¶¡ 2¶ 2¹ 2½ Perez A 120 bL *.45 Bakken Overdrive124½ Bak to Liberty120¡ Magic Road117¶ tracked, rallied 2 wid 6
22Oct22 4 Hst ft 1B :48^º 1:13¶¿ 1:45¶¹ 2 Stk - AscotGrad - 50k 71-68 2 2«¬ 1«¬ 2«¬ 3¶¡ 4½¢ Morales S 122 bL 7.55 Sunbird122¨µ Legacy Square122º£ Logical Al122¸¢ pressed, rallied 2 wid 6
01Oct22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¹¶ :45½¾ 1:16½¼ 2 l Stk - JDimndFutB - 100k 89-72 8 4 3¨µ 3¹ 3¹¡ 2½¢ Perez A 120 bL 3.10 Legacy Square122½¢ Bak to Liberty120¶ Time Ticker120£ tracked, rallied 2 wid 8
22Aug22 5 Hst ft 6K :22º¶ :46¼^ 1:17¾¼ 2 ½ Stk - CTHSSlsB - 50k 81-67 6 4 4¶¢ 3¶¡ 3¸¡ 3º¢ Perez A 120 L 2.65 Buck in Commnd119¨µ Legcy Squre122º Bk to Liberty120¸¡ tracked, rallied 3 wid 7
01Aug22 6 Hst ft 6K :21½¹ :46¶¿ 1:18½» 2 Stk - BCCpNrsry - 50k 99-64 5 3 3¸¡ 3¸ 1¡ 2¡ Perez A 119 L 2.15 Legacy Square122¡ Bak to Liberty119¶¡ Magic Road115¶¢ tracked, led, nipped 6
01Jul22 4 Hst ft 6f :23½¼ :47¾¹ 1:13^¼ 2 Stk - SpgttiMse - 50k 70-65 4 2 4¶£ 3¸¡ 1¶ 2¶¡ Perez A 120 L 2.65 Legcy Squre120¶¡ Bk to Liberty120¹¢ Ms. Stnford119»£ stalked, led, 2nd best 7

1:00 1:02 1:01.1 1:03

02Jul23 5 Hst ft 1B :47¼¼ 1:12»¿ 1:43¾¹ 3 Stk - CLosethHB - 50k 74-90 1 3¶ 4¶ 2¶ 1¡ 1¡ Perez A 121 L *.95 Legacy Square121¡ Accidental Hero117¹¢ Lucky Force123¿ tracked, led, held 6
10Jun23 5 Hst sy 6K :23¶¾ :46¾¶ 1:16¿¹ 3 Stk - RMcLeod - 50k 24-82 5 4 4º¡ 4¸£ 3¸¡ 2£ Perez A 122 L *.80 Lucky Force115£ Legacy Square122¶ Rockcliffe115¶¡ wsqueezed, rallied 2 w 6
20May23 6 Hst ft 6K :22¼^ :46^¶ 1:17^¶ 3 Alw 25000 71-79 3 2 2¡ 3¸¡ 1«¬ 1¹¡ Perez A 120 L *.50 Legacy Square120¹¡ Rockcliffe115¨µ Time Ticker121¶¡ stalked, led, drew off 4
22Oct22 4 Hst ft 1B :48^º 1:13¶¿ 1:45¶¹ 2 Stk - AscotGrad - 50k 67-79 3 3¶ 3¶ 3¶ 1«¬ 2¨µ Hernandez E 122 L *.30 Sunbird122¨µ Legacy Square122º£ Logical Al122¸¢ tracked, rallied 3 wid 6
01Oct22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¹¶ :45½¾ 1:16½¼ 2 l Stk - JDimndFutB - 100k 90-86 2 3 1«¬ 2¶ 1¸¡ 1½¢ Hernandez E 122 L *.70 Legacy Square122½¢ Bak to Liberty120¶ Time Ticker120£ vied, led, drew off 8
22Aug22 5 Hst ft 6K :22º¶ :46¼^ 1:17¾¼ 2 ½ Stk - CTHSSlsB - 50k 78-76 7 5 5¶£ 5¸ 2«¬ 2¨µ Hernandez E 122 L *.95 Buck in Commnd119¨µ Legcy Squre122º Bk to Liberty120¸¡ wstalked, rallied 3 wid 7
01Aug22 6 Hst ft 6K :21½¹ :46¶¿ 1:18½» 2 Stk - BCCpNrsry - 50k 89-65 3 4 4º 4¸¡ 4¸ 1¡ Hernandez E 122 L *1.40 Legacy Square122¡ Bak to Liberty119¶¡ Magic Road115¶¢ wstalked, checked 1/4 6
01Jul22 4 Hst ft 6f :23½¼ :47¾¹ 1:13^¼ 2 Stk - SpgttiMse - 50k 57-68 1 5 5¹£ 5º 2¶ 1¶¡ Hernandez E 120 L 4.75 Legcy Squre120¶¡ Bak to Liberty120¹¢ Ms. Stanford119»£ settled, rallied 3 wid 7

1:03.3 :48.1 a 1:00.2 1:00.3

02Jul23 5 Hst ft 1B :47¼¼ 1:12»¿ 1:43¾¹ 3 Stk - CLosethHB - 50k 78-84 4 2«¬ 1¡ 1¶ 2¡ 3¹£ Balgobin R 123 bL 3.40 Legcy Squre121¡ Accidental Hero117¹¢ Lucky Force123¿ dueled 2w, rallied 2 w 6
10Jun23 5 Hst sy 6K :23¶¾ :46¾¶ 1:16¿¹ 3 Stk - RMcLeod - 50k 47-83 2 2 2¶ 2«¬ 1«¬ 1£ Balgobin R 115 bL 3.75 Lucky Force115£ Legacy Square122¶ Rockcliffe115¶¡ tracked, led, held 6
13May23 4 Hst ft 6f :23¸¸ :46¹¼ 1:11¸¼ 3 Clm 12500 (12.5-10)-w 88-89 3 3 1«¬ 1¹ 1¾ 1¶¶ Balgobin R 117 bL 3.75 Lucky Force117¶¶ Filly Fatale115¶¢ Silarone119¹£ dueled, led, drew off 6
24Sep22 3 Hst ft 6K :22¿^ :47¼¶ 1:20^¼ 2 Mcl 12500 (10-8) 64-44 2 3 2«¬ 1¶¡ 1¡ 1¶£ Balgobin R 119 bL 3.10 Lucky Forc119¶£ Forc to Rkn With119¹ Dncing With Lil120º¡ led 2w, inched clear 6

a :59 1:01.4 1:01.3 a :47.2



28May23 2 CD ft 1B :51º^ 1:16»» 1:46º¼ 3g Clm 50000nw2/L-c 27-78 8 4¸¡ 4¸¡ 4¶¡ 5º 7¼¡ Hernandez, Jr. B J 120 L 14.00 Dog Red124¶¢ Apollo Rising124¸¡ Constitutionl Lw124¡ track 4p,btw2nd,yieldd 8
Claimed by Team Forster from Baker Stephen R. for $50,000, McPeek Kenneth G. - Trainer

29Apr23 10 CD ft 1B :49½¸ 1:14¾» 1:45½¾ 3g Mcl 30000 58-87 2 5¸¡ 3¶ 3¶ 1«¬ 1£ Hernandez, Jr. B J 118 L 10.22 Neighbor118£ Plenty of Time118¶¢ Kansas Comet126¶^£ ins,rail bid,inchd clr 11
08Apr23 3 OP ft 1m :48¶½ 1:13½¾ 1:39»» 3 Mcl 50000 55-62 3 7º£ 7¹¢ 8¹ 7¼ 6¿¢ Murrill M 122 L 14.20 Seas of Normandy122¶¡ Golden Bandit122¼ Permafrost122£ 4w 1/4, little kick 9
18Mar23 7 FG ft 1B :47½¸ 1:13½¿ 1:44»» 3 Msw 50000 73-62 10 6½ 6¼¡ 5¹¡ 8¶¸ 9¸¶ Cohen D 120 L 27.70 First Mission120¼£ St. John's120¸ Quaternion120¡ wrestless,forced out st 10
18Feb23 7 FG ft 1B :48ºº 1:13¿º 1:46¶¿ 3 Msw 70000 53-67 7 11¶¸ 11¿£ 11¾£ 5º 5¶¶ Hernandez, Jr. B J 122 L 32.60 Bseline Beter122¹¢ Erl of Dssel122«¬ Fight'n Redy122º wslw/crowd st,ins,3wupr 11

1:00.2 a :47.3 :48.4 :50.1

02Jul23 7 Hst ft 6K :22¹¶ :45¶½ 1:17¸¹ 3g Aoc 12500 (12.5-10)nw2/L-N 49-84 2 5 5¼¡ 4½ 4¶¢ 1¹ Sanchez J L 118 L 4.80 Pursue118¹ Tiz Vicious124» I'm Corfu120¶£ settled, rallied 3 wid 6
17Jun23 7 Hst ft 6K :22½º :46º¿ 1:17¸¿ 3g Mcl 20000 (16-12.5) 55-68 8 5 5¹£ 1¡ 1¸¡ 1»¡ Sanchez J L 118 L 5.55 Pursue118»¡ Brian's de Leight117º Desired Outcome117º stalked, led, drew off 8
20May23 7 Hst ft 6K :22»¿ :47¶º 1:18»º 3g Mcl 12500 (10-6) 25-51 7 7 7½£ 6»¢ 4º¡ 2»¡ Sanchez J L 118 L *2.50 Force to Rekn With119»¡ Pursue118¹ Texas Legacy117£ lagged, rallied 4 wide 8
10Sep22 4 Hst ft 6f :23»º :47¸¾ 1:13¶¼ 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N ----- 6 7 9¶¾ 9¸º 9¹¸ 9º¹¢ Seecharan L C 119 bL 30.75 Road Closure120«¬ Time Ticker122¼£ Military Cross119«¬ trailed, eased 9
13Aug22 6 Hst ft 6f :23¹¿ :46¿¶ 1:13º^ 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N ----- 3 6 6¸^ -- -- -- Santo K 119 L 9.00 Sunbird122¶£ Freestyle120¡ Road Closure120¶¡ wpulled up, walked off 6

1:00.1 a :59 :49 :48

01Jul23 7 Hst ft 6K :22¶¸ :45¿¿ 1:17½¾ 3g Clm 30000 (30-12.5)nw3/L-c 95-61 4 3 1«¬ 2«¬ 3¶¡ 7» Perez A 119 bL *1.50 Eddie Who120¶¢ nShrpzan122¶¡ nAccordingly115¶¡ whopped, vied, weakened 7
Claimed by Morris, Peter and Dale, Dennis from Tod Mountain Thoroughbreds and Redekop, James for $30,000, Mendoza Edgar - Trainer

10Jun23 5 Hst sy 6K :23¶¾ :46¾¶ 1:16¿¹ 3 Stk - RMcLeod - 50k 54-80 1 1 1¶ 1«¬ 2«¬ 3¶£ Boodramsingh B 115 bL 17.95 Lucky Force115£ Legacy Square122¶ Rockcliffe115¶¡ led rail, closed rail 6
20May23 6 Hst ft 6K :22¼^ :46^¶ 1:17^¶ 3 Alw 25000 74-72 2 4 1¡ 1«¬ 2«¬ 2¹¡ Boodramsingh B 115 bL 5.00 Legacy Square120¹¡ Rockcliffe115¨µ Time Ticker121¶¡ led rail, held place 4
05Jun22 3 Hst sy 3K :22¸^ :33º» :39¼º 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 69-72 1 4 1¡ -- 1¸¡ 1º Marti A 118 L 2.85 Rockcliffe118º Loveaboveandbeyond119¹¡ Lilsisterlee120¶£ led rail, widened 5

1:00.3 1:00 1:01.1 :48.1

28Jul23 6 Hst ft 6K :22»¸ :45½¼ 1:16¼» 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 62-78 5 2 2¶¡ 2¶¡ 1¶¡ 1¹¢ Boodramsingh B 120 L *1.20 Space120¹¢ Desired Outcome119¶¢ Stanford North124¸£ tracked, led, drew off 6
24Jun23 3 Ind ft 1ÇÀ :46¾¹ 1:11»¿ 1:42¼¼ 3 Msw 34000 83-67 5 5º¡ 5º¡ 4º¡ 4» 3¼£ Sanjur S 122 L 6.20 Tabeguache122£ Sensical122¼ Space122¶£ 4p trn,ask1/4,clr3rd 6
27May2311 CD ft 6K :22¾» :46¼½ 1:16¾¹ 3g Msw 120000 82-66 2 5 2¡ 4¸¡ 2¼ 3¶¸£ Saez L 118 L 12.64 Mullikin118¶^¢ Cusp118¸¡ Space118¹¡ chased ins,yielded 9
16Sep22 1 Baq ft 6f :23^¾ :47¶^ 1:12¶¸ 2 Msw 95000 67-61 5 4 4¸ 4º¡ 4½ 4¶^¡ Alvarado J 119 7.10 Quick Hammer119¶¢ Signator119½¡ Warman Road119¶£ chased 4-3w, weakened 7
30Jul22 1 Sar ft 5K :22½» :46½¹ 1:06¶½ 2 Msw 105000 74-70 1 4 5¹¡ 5¹£ 3» 3»£ Alvarado J 119 7.00 Capture the Flag119¹ Tatum119¸£ Space119»£ wsteady 9/16, kept on 5

:50.1 :50 :50.1 :37.4

08Jul23 6 Ctm ft 6f :22¾¸ :46¸º 1:10»» 3 Aoc 17000nw2/x-N 79-85 4 5 1«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¡ Gonzalez E A 122 L *1.25 Sunbird122¡ Four O Six Creed123º Kauai Dan123¹ wbmpd,hld under prssure 8
22Oct22 4 Hst ft 1B :48^º 1:13¶¿ 1:45¶¹ 2 Stk - AscotGrad - 50k 71-79 1 1«¬ 2«¬ 1«¬ 2«¬ 1¨µ Perez A 122 L 5.55 Sunbird122¨µ Legacy Square122º£ Logical Al122¸¢ led rail, held 6
13Aug22 6 Hst ft 6f :23¹¿ :46¿¶ 1:13º^ 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 86-67 6 3 2«¬ 2«¬ 2«¬ 1¶£ Perez A 122 L 1.85 Sunbird122¶£ Freestyle120¡ Road Closure120¶¡ pressed, rallied 2 wid 6

1:12.3 a :47.3 :50.1 1:12.3

02Jul23 5 Hst ft 1B :47¼¼ 1:12»¿ 1:43¾¹ 3 Stk - CLosethHB - 50k 76-70 2 1«¬ 3¡ 4º 4½¡ 4¶¸£ Aebly F 114 L 25.15 Legcy Square121¡ Accidental Hero117¹¢ Lucky Force123¿ track rail, need more 6
11Jun23 1 Hst ft 6K :22¹º :46¶^ 1:18¶½ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 73-68 2 4 4¸¢ 4¸£ 3¸ 1«¬ Aebly F 113½ L 6.80 Tapits Choice113«¬ Wicked Night118£ Licorice120» stalked, up in time 5
22May23 5 Hst ft 6K :23»º :47¼¿ 1:17º¿ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 30-53 1 6 6¸¢ 6º£ 5¿¡ 5¶¹£ Aebly F 113½ L 6.80 Jose Jose122¿ Bak to Liberty120¸£ Cairo Crusader121¡wtroubled trip, stalked 6
06May23 2 Hst ft 6f :23¸¾ :46½¹ 1:11º¾ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 73-66 2 2 4¶£ 3¸ 3º¡ 4¾¡ Reyes A A 124 L 23.10 Bakken Overdrive124½ Bak to Liberty120¡ Magic Road117¶ tracked, closed rail 6
15Oct22 2 Hst ft 6K :22¼¸ :46¹¶ 1:18¿º 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 78--- 5 4 3¨µ 5¶¶ 6¸¹ 6¹¹¡ Reyes A A 122 bL 3.65 Addendum116¶¡ Military Cross119£ Anzac Bay119¼¡ trailed, showed little 6

1:13 1:02.2 1:01.1 1:01.1

09Jul23 2 Hst ft 6K :23»^ :47»º 1:18¹¿ 3g Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 41-72 4 2 2¶ 2«¬ 1¸ 1¶¡ Perez A 120 bfL 1.45 Wickd Night120¶¡ Desired Outcome117¶£ Stnford North124º¡ tracked, led, held 5
11Jun23 1 Hst ft 6K :22¹º :46¶^ 1:18¶½ 3g Moc 45000 (50-45) 87-67 1 3 1«¬ 1«¬ 2«¬ 2«¬ Santo K 118 bL 5.65 Tapits Choice113«¬ Wicked Night118£ Licorice120» vied rail, nipped 5
27May23 5 Hst ft 6K :22¹¼ :45½¸ 1:18¼» 3g Mcl 25000 (25-20) 86-61 1 3 2«¬ 2¶¡ 2¸¡ 3¡ Perez A 120 bfL 3.75 Accordingly117¡ Road Closure119«¬ Wicked Night120¡ vied rail, rallied ins 5
10Sep22 4 Hst ft 6f :23»º :47¸¾ 1:13¶¼ 2 Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 61-53 7 2 5¹ 5¸¡ 5¹¡ 5¾ Perez A 122 bL 9.25 Road Closure120«¬ Time Ticker122¼£ Military Cross119«¬ stalked, rallied 4 wid 9

1:14 :48.3 1:01.2 1:03.4


